Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50379823   page 1
February 2026
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Additional Resources  page 2
•	 Connected Systems  page 3

February 2026
CAT Bluetooth Programming Interface Module
Order Information
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
BPI-C-L BPI-C Bluetooth Program Interface
Required Accessory
The WaveLinx CAT network requires termination of the local CAT bus network on both ends.
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
ACC-C-TP-6PK ACC-C Canbus Termination Plug - 6PK
Optional Accessories
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
GGRJ45-03-G RJ45 cables 3 feet
GGRJ45-10-G RJ45 cables 10 feet
GGRJ45-25-G RJ45 cables 25 feet
GGRJ45-50-G RJ45 cables 50 feet
GGRJ45-100-G RJ45 cables 100 feet
GGRJ45-10P-G RJ45 cables 10 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-25P-G RJ45 cables 25 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-50P-G RJ45 cables 50 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-100P-G RJ45 cables 100 feet plenum rated
Product Specifications
Mechanical
Size: 2.28” W X 3.34” H X 1.5” D (58mm x 85mm x 38mm)
Mounting: Detachable mounting tabs